	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MASMLG20AE3
	MASMLG20AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MASMLG20AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 7.80697 (This price is for reference only)
		 MASMLG20AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MASMLG20AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EX-4501 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 5.38X3.14X1.57" BLK/SLV
CGJ620U Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
PA-1105-MG Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" METALLIC GRAY
674S4SS2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 4POS FEMALE/FEMALE 2M
1453782 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
C7FXG-0910G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP09G/AE09G/X
A9CCA-1203F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG12A/AF12/AFG12A
0151670343 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 18 CKTS LGT 152
0982670257 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 10POS
0151660919 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 21 CKTS LGT 305
0152670563 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0152681105 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
H2BXG-10103-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049B/X 3"
A1AXH-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC10H/AE10M/X
H6PPH-4018M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40H/AE40M/HDP40H
729427-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 22AWG SHIELDED
77101 SL001 Alpha Wire  24AWG 12COND FOIL MPPE
C1357.46.90 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 SPKR WIRE CLR 5000RL
3132 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BLUE 100'
F2211IN CL003 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK 1 IN X 250FT CLEAR
STD12W-R TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
CWCRD86 Hammond Manufacturing  REDUCER WIREWAY 8X8 TO 6X6"
TC170IG8 Panduit Corp  COVER RCWAY TC170 LG GY8'
LELB1-39007-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL11-2R-30730-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK1119-37335-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LA120URD72TTI0800 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 800A 1200VAC
3101.7011 Schurter Inc  FPG1/2/6 CARRIER 5X20 IP 40
166.7000.5156 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO BLADE FKS 15A 80V BLUE
RUSBF185-AP TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.85A AMMO
SMBJ16A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMB
PESD3V3L5UY,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 12VC 6TSSOP
SMAJ30C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.82VC SMA
P4KE530-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 477VWM 761.25VC AXIAL
30KPA54CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 91.4VC P600
SMCG60AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96VC SMC
MAP5KE13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO41
TVA220NSA-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 220V SMA 50A
V480LT80BPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
0SU51012 Tripp Lite  MINICOM PS/2 REMOTE UNIT
	MASMLG20AE3  keywords
	    	MASMLG20AE3
	MASMLG20AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MASMLG20AE3  pdf
	MASMLG20AE3  datasheet
	MASMLG20AE3  price
	MASMLG20AE3  distributor
	electronic components MASMLG20AE3
	MASMLG20AE3  Circuit Protection
	MASMLG20AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MASMLG20AE3  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO215AB
	MASMLG20AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .